HEP Led driver 7W/500mA (9-14V) dimmable

G5LT7W500LR-Z

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Maks. spenning ut (V)

Maks. spenning ut (V)

G5LT7W500LR-Z
il

20

2.2

8.5

4.04
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt
14

9




